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BY WYNDHAM

October 10, 2023

Patrick Dehuff
PO Box 529

Easton, WA 98925

Dear Patrick,

Owner #44001399

The following is a history of all credit awards and deductions from your WorldMark account, beginning with your 2013 annual award
through to today's date:

Date Notes Awards Upgrades Trade Penalty Reversal | Deduction | Expiration | Balance
09/01/13 Annual Award 2013 6000 13,600
10/01/13 Credit Expiration 1600 12,000
10/18/13 Lake Chelan Shores #32715836 750 750 12,000
03/21/14 Arrow Point #36303217 1975 10,025
03/23/14 Lake House #36364246 3250 6,775
09/01/14 Annual Award 2014 6000 12,775
09/29/14 Arrow Point #80661133 1975 1975 12,775
11/09/14 Credit Expiration 775 12,000
09/01/15 Annual Award 2015 6000 18,000
10/01/15 Credit Expiration 6000 12,000
09/01/16 Annual Award 2016 6000 18,000
09/29/16 Lake House #251995909 4200 4200 18,000
09/29/16 Arrow Point #251994575 1350 1350 18,000
09/29/16 Arrow Point #251994995 1350 1350 18,000
09/29/16 Lake House #251996279 5800 5800 18,000
09/29/16 Lake House #251996300 5800 5800 18,000
02/09/17 Credit Expiration 6000 12,000
09/01/17 Annual Award 2017 6000 18,000
10/02/17 Credit Expiration 6000 12,000
09/01/18 Annual Award 2018 6000 18,000
10/01/18 Credit Expiration 6000 12,000
09/01/19 Annual Award 2019 6000 18,000
10/01/19 Credit Expiration 6000 12,000
09/01/20 Annual Award 2020 6000 18,000
10/01/20 Credit Expiration 6000 12,000
07/30/21 Credits Assigned to *2134 12000 0

0

If you have any questions please contact WorldMark by Wyndham Owner Care at 1-888-648-7363.
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